LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2022-23
007 - Calgary-East - MLA Peter Singh
For Expenses Processed Jan 1 - Mar 31, 2023

Budget

Reimbursed
This Qtr

Reimbursed
To-Date

|Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap-$
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (ovemight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

100

$77154

$5,790.00

$397.11

$38.10

$2.116.92

$23,160.00

$2.242.91

|Non-FinanciaI Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF

Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of frips, number of kilometres, or number of days

Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.

The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure

35,000.0

75730
5950

23,0680
8340

35,000.0

50

520

50

8,168 0

239020



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP24116 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP24116

Description December 2022 - Per-Diems

Claimant Peter Singh

Employee Number [ ]

Constituency Calgary-East 07 (Peter Singh)

Date Submitted March 28, 2023

Date Received March 28, 2023

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | GST. Total
31387 | Dec1,2022 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X[ X 39.57 1.98 4155
31388 | Dec5,2022 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X[ x 39.57 1.98 4155
31389 | Dec6,2022 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X[ x 39.57 1.98 4155
31390 | Dec7,2022 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X[ x 39.57 1.98 4155
31391 | Dec8,2022 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X[ x 39.57 1.98 4155
31392 | Dec 13,2022 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X[ x 39.57 1.98 4155
31393 | Dec 14,2022 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X[ x 39.57 1.98 4155
31394 | Dec 15,2022 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X[ x 39.57 1.98 4155

316.56 15.84 | 33240

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP24116

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,% V. MP24226 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
ASSAT

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP24226

Description January 2023 - Per-Diems

Claimant Peter Singh

Employee Number [ ]

Constituency Calgary-East 07 (Peter Singh)

Date Submitted February 2, 2023

Date Received February 3, 2023

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B D | Subtotal | GST. Total
31473 | Jan 31,2023 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 39.57 1.98 4155
3957 1.98 4155

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP24226

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

MP25138 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP25138

Description March 2023 - Per-Diems

Claimant Peter Singh

Employee Number [ ]

Constituency Calgary-East 07 (Peter Singh)

Date Submitted March 28, 2023

Date Received March 28, 2023

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) D | Subtotal | GST. Total
32408 | Mar 5, 2023 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
32409 | Mar 6, 2023 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32410 | Mar7, 2023 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32411 Mar 8, 2023 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32412 | Mar 12,2023 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
32413 | Mar 13, 2023 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32414 | Mar 14, 2023 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32415 | Mar 15, 2023 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32416 | Mar 19, 2023 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 19.76 0.99 20.75
32417 | Mar 20, 2023 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32418 | Mar 21,2023 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
32419 | Mar 22,2023 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55

41541 2079 | 436.20

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP25138

Page 1 of 1




g Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR24098 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

% 5
VQ,)) L é"
*E gsspans

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR24098

Description January 2023

Claimant Peter Singh

Employee Number [ ]

Constituency Calgary-East 07 (Peter Singh)

Date Submitted January 24, 2023

Date Received January 24, 2023

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
January 2023 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which |, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR24098 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%Q% “» & MR24523 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

arsmun ™

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR24523

Description February 2023

Claimant Peter Singh

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-East 07 (Peter Singh)

Date Submitted February 27, 2023

Date Received March 2, 2023

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
February 2023 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

[ offce Use Oy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR24523 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% o> O MR25135 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
PRt

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR25135

Description March 2023

Claimant Peter Singh

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-East 07 (Peter Singh)

Date Submitted March 28, 2023

Date Received March 28, 2023

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
March 2023 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

[ offce Use Oy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR25135 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
£ § SE24241 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

%%“ummnaﬁf
Receipt Description Office Supplies
Member Name Peter Singh
Claimant Rajina Singh
Expense Category Other Hosting = $24.99

STAPLES Canada
itore # 27

Lalgary, A8 TZA7A7

(403) 204-3644

ale Qoos1 1 061 3175

U213 01/26/23 09 7]

1IN HORTONS KCup 3N

06320911274~ 24, 99N
uitotal

GST 5.00%

[RANSACTION RECORD

FREER R 'IIIII Purchase I!IIIII
tNLBraL L CHEQUTNG

on Number

( J1 l“J]» bb316278
3 09:31:18
| APPROVEL THANK YU
rac ADBOOCO2711010

Bu00 7800

iank you for shopping at STAPLES!

u.n;q$400AAA0‘00&0‘00*44#04#4‘640!“l{4+iv
hare your feedback for a chance to

na $1,000 Staples Gift Card!

ext STAPLES273 to 20200

OR
sit staples.ca/survey /273
td wsg & data rates may apply.

For contest rules or contact info
go to help.staples.ca.
AR AR R R R A 4y

FAAF AR AR R AR R R R R R 4
any opened headphones, earphones, and
carbuds cannot be returned at any tine.

AR R R R R R R R h

GST No. 126152586
% CARCHOLDER COPY 4+
.‘.404¢Ivb#&&!.%#&&‘t*é!i&iO'io!¢1000$)|vo
Join a live Spotlioht virtual
event / workshop today!
staples.ca/spol light
virtualevents/InStorer >
PRSI Y S
(1 more about Staples St
studio.staples.ca S
uuHHHMHHnuuuun“nv

M
a‘—‘-_

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

e

SE24241 RogmE e



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
7 ME24525 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Office Supplies (water)

Member Name Peter Singh

Claimant Peter Singh

Expense Category Other Hosting = $68.55 + GST

—

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME24525

Page 4 of 9




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
‘\% 5 ME24525 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Office Supplies (Snacks)

Member Name Peter Singh
Claimant Peter Singh
Expense Category Other Hosting = $15.78 + GST

_East Hills
5000-250 East Hills Sq. SE

Calgary AB T2ATA7
Tel#: 5876203353

Store#: 40450
TRANS#: 1LN97WBNCF

Collect Rewards on Our App @ MyMcDs
We Want To Hear From You, email @&
40450@post .ncdonalds.ca

66

KS# 2 02/19/2023 07:37:54 AM
Q1Y ITEM TOTAL

2 6 Muffins Assorted 14.78

1 M Coffee 1.00

ADD 2 Creanm

Subtotal 15.78
GST 0.05
Take-Out Total 15.83
CREDIT CARD 15.83
Change 0.00

Order through Skip, Uber and DoorDash
GST: 791924491RT0001

========= TRANSACTION RECORD ==========

TYPE: PURCHASE
ACCT: VISA

-

cARD NUMBER: #xkxxkiksi+
DATE/TIME:  19-Feb-2023 07:38:20
REFERENCE #: 0011580020 H

AUTHOR. #:

TRANS #: 1LN97WBNCF

APP: Visa Credit

AID: 40000000031010
ARQC: 4ABBC704FB458C88
TC/AAC: 4ABBC704F84580B8

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027
N0 SIGNATURE TRANSACTION

IMPORTANT - retain g1s copy for

r

TR O SRR

your records
 #kxkk CARDHOLDER COPY ##+4#

add

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME24525

Page 5 of 9



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
‘\% 5 ME24525 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Snacks
Member Name Peter Singh
Claimant Peter Singh
Expense Category Other Hosting = $7.39
;
;
X
Fast Hills $
5000-250 East Hills Sq. SE v
Calgary AB T2ATA7 F
Tel#: 5876203353
TRUSE LS TeY e
Collect Renar.ds on Our & MyMcD
lie Want To Hear Frogrvgﬁ? gmaélcﬁs
40450@post , medonalds .ca v
:
¢
E
KS# 2 02/24/2023 06:06: 14 AM f,
QTY ITEM TOTAL
1 6 Muffins 4ssorted 1.39 B
Subtotal 71.39
Take-0ut Total 1.39
CREDIT CARD 7.39 -
Change 0.00 &
Order through Skip, Uber and DoorDash £
GST: 791924431RTOCO1 g
TYPE: PURCHASE :
ACCT: VISA $  1.39 2
------- 8
CARD NUMBER: s sxxrkssxil
DATE/TIME:  24-Feb-2023 06:06:30 1 2
REFERENCE #: 0011630010 H
AUTHOR. #:
TRANS #: 1LNS7HBY7C v
PP: Visa Credit ;
AID: A0000000031010 :
ARQC: 55226F 7D2D0AF401 -
TC/AAC: 55226F 7D2D0AF 401 g
01 APPROVED - THANK You 027 £
NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION g
IMPORTANT - retain this copy for g
your records -
soas CARMOUDER COPY saobe

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME24525

Page 6 of 9



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
‘%‘%‘: 5 ME24525 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

At S

Receipt Description Stakeholders

Member Name Peter Singh

Claimant Peter Singh

Expense Category Other Hosting = $19.50
! -

1713 52 ST SE
CALGARY, AB T2A 1V1
4032073388

Cashier: SHAMRAZ AHMED
Transaction 106444

Total CA$19.50
CREDIT CARD SALE ~ CA$19.50
VISAHR
Retain this copy for statement
validation

11-Feb.-2023 1:00:07p.m.
CA$19.50 | Method:
CONTACTLESS

visa xxooo0000000
Reference ID: 304200522775
Auth ID:

MID ********9779

AID- ANNNNNNNN3Z1N1N0
AthNtwliNm: VISA

NO CARDHOLDER VERIFICATION

Online: https://clover.com/p
/P3B63SDMMBHPJ

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME24525 Page 7 of 9



W

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,% & ME24525 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form
Receipt Description Stakeholders
Member Name Peter Singh
Claimant Peter Singh
Expense Category Other Hosting = $34.65
.
............... TRANSACTION RECORD -mevmrremeesnes
NEW DYNASTY BUFFET & BAR
57528 ST SE UNIT 1515
CALGARY AB
Purchase
Feb 04,2023 ***11227327
VlSA * d ok kkk
TID: V3011953 Entry: Tap EMV (H)

uence: 001 238
ie:th#- Response: 01-027

Batch: 001

$31.50
%r;ount 6115
Total $ 34.65

A0000000031010 Visa Credit
TVR 0000000000

Approved
Signature Not Required

Important;Retain this copy for your record

3
k Cardholder copy

=S TAs ——— s aaas -

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME24525 Page 8 0f 9



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME24525 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Stakeholders
Member Name Peter Singh

Claimant Peter Singh

Expense Category Other Hosting = $33.50

PIZZA 3000
171352 ST SE
CALGARY, AB T2A 1V1
4032073388

Cashier: SHAMRAZ AHMED
Tran cuon 106385

Total CA$33.50

CREDIT CARD SALE CA$33.50
VISA

Retain this copy for statement
validation

03-Feb.-2023 12:08:19p.m.
CA$33.50 | Method:

CONTACTLESS
VISA XXXXXXXXXX XX
Reference ID: 303400522350

Auth ID:)
M'D ********9779

AID: A0000000031010
AthNiwkNm: VISA
NO CARDHOLDER VERIFICATION

Online’ ittps://clover.com/p
/SD620RJEDO3AG

\ ——

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME24525

Page 9 of 9



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
, ME25140 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Stakeholders/Constituents

Member Name Peter Singh

Claimant Peter Singh

Expense Category Other

Hosting = $36.00

e

PIZZA 3000
,' 171352 8T SE
CALGARY, AB T2A 1V1
4032073388

Cashier: SHAMRAZ AHMED
ransaction 106598

“Total CA$36.00
CREDIT CARD SALE  CA$36.00

visA

Retain this copy for statement
validation
04 Mar.-2023 12 34: 28p m.
| nabqr nn! prosh
a PONTACTI ESS
VISA XXl
- Reference ID: 306300523914

CMID- Ak Akxk

Auth It L

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME25140

Page 4 of 7




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
| 7:‘{ ME25140 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

@
L

%

Receipt Description office Supplies

Member Name Peter Singh

Claimant Peter Singh

Expense Category Other Hosting = $37.59

Jobeys

. +Depaniy
BA
e n e

i ,;3:? /

Q1 i 59R Cx
gyrved o1 Totn ’
GR.;S:“.. ! 280
aposit ! R
e W A ¢
"heou \ :
Eal o L a0 ¢
.m% ”'&};‘ Lo 8

4 { '$0.25 R

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME25140 Page 6 of 7



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME25140 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Stakeholders/ Constituent

Member Name Peter Singh

Claimant Peter Singh

Expense Category Other Hosting = $36.50

v ~ R S s

PIZZA 3000
171352 8T SE
CALCARY, A T2A 1V1
4032073388
Cashier: SHAMRAZ AHMED

Transaction 106694

Total CA%$36.50
3IRSEDIT CARD SALE  CA$36.50

Retain this copy for statement
validation

18-Mar.-2023 12:28:26p.m.
CAS$36.50 | Mothod:
CONTACTLESS

VISA Xl

Reference ID: 307700524458
Auth ID:

MID: **#xkxxx9779

AID: A0000000031010
AthN ke Nm: VIeA

NO CARDHOLDER VERIFICATION

Online: hitps://clover.com/p
/R057PN3NNNSA )

o 2
- . B . SEEEES _L.'A‘J

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME25140 Page 7 of 7



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
f-&% 5 SE24526 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

At S

Receipt Description Water

Member Name Peter Singh

Claimant Rajina Singh

Expense Category Other Hosting = $11.98 + GST
7-ELEVEN

3963 - 52ND SIREET S.E.
CALGARY AB T2B 3R3
Ph:4032042¢33
STORE# : 32€46
GSTH R119335453
ONE STOP SHOPPING
NOT A 7REWARDS MEMBER? ASK ME HOW.
SALE

2 000S0160300107 11.98 T
GST/HST on CAD$11.98 CAD$0.60
SUBTOTAL CAD$11.98
TOTAL DUE CAD$12.58
DEBIT CAD$12 .58
ACCTH: wxxxxxxxxxx

APPROVAL#:

AUTH CODE:

REC#: 005527

APPROVAL DATETIME: 02/07/2023 07:53:09
STATUS CODE: O

ACCT TYPE: DEFAULT

REF#: 78851826754

APP NAME: INTERAC

AID: A0000002771010

ENTRY: CONTACTLESS/PROXIMITY
TVR: 0080008000

T5I: a000

SEQ: 0010015770

APPROVED

CRYPTO: ARQC AOCCF67E2FS214CD

CUSTOMER AGREES TO FAY THE ABOVE
TOTAL AMOUNT ACCORDING TO THE CARD
HOLDERS AGREEMENT
CUSTOMER CCPY
Gift Cards and Prepaid Cards are not returna
ble or exchangeahle, except where required b
y law

MEMBER ID:
xxx MEMB| KKK

DON'T FORGET THE ICE! DRIVE SAFE.. ....
JELEVEN YOUR CONVENIENCE STORE
T#02 OP73 TRN8317 02/07/2023 07:53 AM

et - .

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE24526 Page 2 of 3



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
% & SE24526 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

0
Receipt Description Office Supplies
Member Name Peter Singh
Claimant Rajina Singh
Expense Category Other Hosting = $32.68 + GST
SHOPPERS &~

DRUG MARY A
698974 Alberta Ltd.

11-200 52nd Street NE,CALGARY AB,TZA 3Y3
403-248-2166
Feb 12, 2023 8:40 PM
3 0347 1004 32331 300042 3
FOLGERS COFFEE 21.19 N 21.19 S

FOLGERS KOUP 11.49 N

SUBTOTAL :
5.0% GST :

M Itens IOTAL:
MASTERCARD
llxxx*X***K*x*’**‘x*‘*K*xx’K**KkKAlkﬁlx*lﬂA
WITH YOUR PC OPTIMUM CARD
YOU COULD HAVE EARNED THESE POINTS:645

XXIXXXX**XXX***X*XXX**RK*K*R*tXX*K*lkAKllxl

11.49

o ——

89379 7399 RT0001

1SS T TR T
9990203471004000323317
xtxxx*txxx*rutﬁxxxx*txxktx*xxxxuxxxxxxwx«xx
TELL US HOW WE DID TODAY! VISII
www. surveysdm.com OR CALL
1-800-701-9163. WIN 1 of 2 MONTHLY
PRIZES OF 1 MILLION PC OPTIMUM POINTS
OR $1000 IN GIFT CARDS. SEE
wew .surveysdm.com FOR FULL
CONTEST RULES.

Certificate Number:00734804-442/7643
AKKAXKX X RAKRAKKRAKKLAKKK KKK KKXK AKX K AKARRKRNAKALRA
Retain feceipt for return within 30 days.
Visit shoppersdrugmart.ca for exclusions

;. PURCHASE
Lg‘():%: aASTERt,leI)r caos [
G Type: CRED
l(.iag NﬁﬁBER -xxxxxxxxnn-
DATE/TIME: 3/02/12 20:40:23
REFERENCE #: 03946
AUTHOR. #: I
Mastercard

AD0000D0041010 0400008001
00 APPROVED - THANK YOU
-~ TMPORTANT --
Retain This Copy For Your Records
xxx CUSTOMER COPY xxx

Al 41

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE24526

Page 3 of 3




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
\%WG 4 SE25179 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Office Supplies
Member Name Peter Singh
Claimant Rajina Singh
Expense Category Other
Hosting = $38.00
walmart -~
HOW DID WE DO TODAY?
Complete our shirt customer suey a1
SURVEY.WALMART.CA
oo monthly chance o

10f 3 $1000 GIFT CARDS

fules and regulatiors apply. Se¢ ﬂ_hv.rnla'.r«nmt.

STORE 1136
256 EAST HILLS BLVD SE
CALGARY, AB
T2 4XT
403-387-0850
ST# 01136 OP# 009052 164 52 TR# 06917

MULTI DISCOUNT

TH KCUP 30CT 063209112730 $21.97 D
TH KCUP 30CT 063209112730 $21.97 D
KCUP24-30CT 2FOR$38  088L $5.94-

SUBTOTAL $38.00
107AL  $38.00
DEBIT TEND  $38.00
CHANGE DUE $0.00

TRANSACTION RECORD PURCHASE

$38.00
ACCOUNT § %xxx Xxxk -

RRN # 001001555

AUTH #
TERMINAL 1D WHTUPO19033

00 APPROVED-THANK YOU

INTERAC

41D A0000002771010

TC 63DDGECA63A3C489
tNo Stenature Required

sz 010400
BST/HST lsmggqjs"'sﬁ 0001

OST 1016661386 TA 0001
% ITENS SOLD 2

b i oy
TC# 6920 4617 8313 2828 4696

. 2
1 A A
¥ 02/21723  07:04:07

r '--.

| hereby certify that i i
y fy the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid t
paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE25179

Page 2 of 2




